Response_Date
2/6/20 11:46 PM
2/6/20 11:06 PM

2/6/20 10:45 PM

2/6/20 10:41 PM
2/6/20 10:26 PM
2/6/20 10:22 PM

2/6/20 10:20 PM

2/6/20 9:54 PM
2/6/20 9:46 PM
2/6/20 9:37 PM
2/6/20 9:34 PM
2/6/20 9:31 PM
2/6/20 9:29 PM
2/6/20 9:25 PM

2/6/20 9:21 PM

2/6/20 9:10 PM

2/6/20 8:56 PM
2/6/20 8:18 PM
2/6/20 7:21 PM
2/6/20 7:11 PM
2/6/20 6:27 PM
2/6/20 6:07 PM

2/6/20 5:51 PM

2/6/20 5:34 PM
2/6/20 5:28 PM
2/6/20 5:22 PM
2/6/20 5:19 PM
2/6/20 5:06 PM

Problem
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
MVA Property
Damage
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Building Check
MVA Property
Damage
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Citizen Assist
Accident Alert
Unverified Alarm
Follow Up
Hazard

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Area Check
Welfare Check
Parking Complaint
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Community
Relations

Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Safe 2 Tell

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
500 Wyoming Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
150 Capital Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
114 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201-225 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17548 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02062020-0074724
02062020-0074688

02062020-0074666

02062020-0074662
02062020-0074649
02062020-0074643

02062020-0074637

02062020-0074608
02062020-0074595
02062020-0074586
02062020-0074578
02062020-0074576
02062020-0074569
02062020-0074563

02062020-0074561

02062020-0074548

02062020-0074532
02062020-0074500
02062020-0074440
02062020-0074421
02062020-0074348
02062020-0074308

02062020-0074273

02062020-0074230
02062020-0074213
02062020-0074204
02062020-0074201
02062020-0074176

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-000590

GN20-000588

GN20-000589



2/6/20 5:06 PM
2/6/20 5:02 PM
2/6/20 4:52 PM
2/6/20 4:52 PM
2/6/20 4:18 PM
2/6/20 4:15 PM
2/6/20 4:11 PM
2/6/20 4:10 PM
2/6/20 4:04 PM

2/6/20 3:53 PM
2/6/20 3:49 PM
2/6/20 3:43 PM

2/6/20 3:37 PM
2/6/20 3:31 PM

2/6/20 3:25 PM
2/6/20 3:22 PM
2/6/20 3:14 PM
2/6/20 3:08 PM
2/6/20 3:00 PM

2/6/20 2:49 PM
2/6/20 2:34 PM
2/6/20 2:30 PM
2/6/20 2:23 PM
2/6/20 2:20 PM
2/6/20 2:20 PM
2/6/20 2:14 PM
2/6/20 2:07 PM
2/6/20 2:06 PM
2/6/20 2:03 PM

Pedestrian Stop
Area Check
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Follow Up

Drug Related
Safe 2 Tell

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Suspicious Incident

Traffic Stop
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Stop

Building Check
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Juvenile Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17211 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Elm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18228 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
915 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

301 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO,
80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2600 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S / Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

6th Ave Eb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

504 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

519 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1445 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

523 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2306 Willow Creek Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
301 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02062020-0074173
02062020-0074165
02062020-0074139
02062020-0074138
02062020-0074086
02062020-0074073
02062020-0074065
02062020-0074070
02062020-0074053

02062020-0074042
02062020-0074028
02062020-0074010

02062020-0074001
02062020-0073994

02062020-0073988
02062020-0073978
02062020-0073955
02062020-0073936
02062020-0073912

02062020-0073889
02062020-0073863
02062020-0073851
02062020-0073840
02062020-0073830
02062020-0073829
02062020-0073817
02062020-0073800
02062020-0073799
02062020-0073797

GN20-000586
GNZ20-000587

GNZ20-000584

GNZ20-000583

GN20-000581



2/6/20 2:03 PM
2/6/20 2:02 PM
2/6/20 1:57 PM
2/6/20 1:55 PM
2/6/20 1:51 PM

2/6/20 1:50 PM

2/6/20 1:45 PM
2/6/20 1:39 PM
2/6/20 1:06 PM
2/6/20 12:56 PM
2/6/20 12:29 PM

2/6/20 11:59 AM

2/6/20 11:43 AM
2/6/20 11:34 AM

2/6/20 11:23 AM

2/6/20 11:09 AM
2/6/20 10:59 AM
2/6/20 10:29 AM
2/6/20 10:24 AM

2/6/20 10:19 AM

2/6/20 10:05 AM
2/6/20 10:03 AM
2/6/20 10:00 AM
2/6/20 9:56 AM
2/6/20 9:55 AM
2/6/20 9:52 AM
2/6/20 9:52 AM
2/6/20 9:51 AM
2/6/20 9:48 AM
2/6/20 9:48 AM

Crim Mischief
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

REDDI

Info Medical (Law)
Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Hazard

Drug Related

Civil Assist

Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Area Check
Ordinance Violation

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

720 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2302 Willow Creek Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2008 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

117 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Wb / C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80419

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

615 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17218 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JOHNSON RD / JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2108 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
922 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2114 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
914 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

710 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17221 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

929 4th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1004 4th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02062020-0073798
02062020-0073791
02062020-0073779
02062020-0073780
02062020-0073763

02062020-0073761

02062020-0073758
02062020-0073740
02062020-0073668
02062020-0073649
02062020-0073603

02062020-0073547

02062020-0073519
02062020-0073501

02062020-0073480

02062020-0073437
02062020-0073400
02062020-0073329
02062020-0073320

02062020-0073303

02062020-0073262
02062020-0073249
02062020-0073241
02062020-0073230
02062020-0073233
02062020-0073222
02062020-0073218
02062020-0073213
02062020-0073208
02062020-0073206

GNZ20-000579

GN20-000578

GN20-000576

GN20-000575

GNZ20-000574



2/6/20 9:44 AM
2/6/20 9:43 AM
2/6/20 9:43 AM
2/6/20 9:33 AM
2/6/20 9:30 AM
2/6/20 9:26 AM
2/6/20 9:25 AM
2/6/20 9:23 AM
2/6/20 9:20 AM
2/6/20 9:18 AM
2/6/20 9:12 AM
2/6/20 9:10 AM
2/6/20 9:03 AM
2/6/20 8:52 AM
2/6/20 8:46 AM
2/6/20 8:27 AM
2/6/20 8:23 AM
2/6/20 8:18 AM
2/6/20 7:59 AM

2/6/20 7:52 AM

2/6/20 7:29 AM
2/6/20 7:29 AM

2/6/20 7:19 AM

2/6/20 6:37 AM
2/6/20 6:31 AM
2/6/20 6:20 AM

2/6/20 4:52 AM

2/6/20 4:33 AM
2/6/20 4:20 AM
2/6/20 4:05 AM

Ordinance Violation
Theft

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

MVA Hit and Run
Theft

Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Accident Alert

MVA Hit and Run

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

MVA Property
Damage

Motorist Assist
Hazard

Hazard

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

412 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

312 LA VETA PASS AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
422 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

514 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

512 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2903 Lookout View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
805 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington Ave / 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17236 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

613 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1615 Secrest St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB / HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17218 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4403 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St

Mm 272 Hwy 6 Wb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

2601 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 272 Hwy 6 Eb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

16200-16298 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02062020-0073195
02062020-0073198
02062020-0073189
02062020-0073163
02062020-0073154
02062020-0073144
02062020-0073140
02062020-0073134
02062020-0073128
02062020-0073115
02062020-0073098
02062020-0073087
02062020-0073072
02062020-0073044
02062020-0073030
02062020-0072997
02062020-0072992
02062020-0072987
02062020-0072944

02062020-0072929

02062020-0072893
02062020-0072889

02062020-0072885

02062020-0072840
02062020-0072838
02062020-0072827

02062020-0072777

02062020-0072770
02062020-0072759
02062020-0072751

GN20-000573

GN20-000571
GN20-000572
GN20-000570

GNZ20-000568



2/6/20 4:05 AM

2/6/20 2:55 AM
2/6/20 2:38 AM
2/6/20 2:29 AM
2/6/20 2:18 AM
2/6/20 2:13 AM

2/6/20 1:50 AM

2/6/20 1:44 AM
2/6/20 1:28 AM
2/6/20 1:04 AM
2/6/20 12:18 AM
2/6/20 12:15 AM

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Vacation Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
707-749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1500-1556 JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
EB 6th Ave/C470

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02062020-0072754

02062020-0072714
02062020-0072702
02062020-0072685
02062020-0072675
02062020-0072671

02062020-0072658

02062020-0072648
02062020-0072630
02062020-0072600
02062020-0072558
02062020-0072557



